Shared Port Adapter, spare-4 Nos.,

Part No.SPA-1*10GE V2

Low Power multirate XFP supporting

10GBASE-LR and OC-192 SR-4 Nos.,

Part No.XFP10GLR- 192SR

10GBASE-LR SFP Module-4 Nos.,

Part No.SFP-10G-LR=

2 NO 78,000.00 156,000.00 31.03.2019

Total Order value in INR: 468,000.00

Total Order value in words:  Four Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Rupees Only

Pricing types : Reference Quote No: CS-RQ-BLR-2018-19-001247 Dated: Dec-26-2018

Taxes extra as applicable.

Terms of payment : Payment within 30 days from date of receipt of material/services and Invoice.

Warranties : 3 Months (Dec-27-2018 to Mar-27-2019)